

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 202 OF 2001@@  
BB

Alam Gir

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

State (NCT, DELHI)

Respondent(s)

(With Appln.(s) for bail and office report))

DATE : 1-8-2002: This matter was called on for hearing today.@@  
BB

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s): Mr. Jaspal Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.  
Mr. Rathore, Adv.  
Ms. Varuna B. Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

Mr. Jaspal Singh, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 10.40 a.m and concluded at 11.15 a.m. Thereafter Mr. Ashok Bhan, learned counsel for the respondent argued till 11.30 a.m. The matter remained part-heard.

List on 6-8-2002 as item first.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sen Gupta)  
Court Master